
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
17.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.10
Luftgewehr Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2018 20:47 Uhr Total

1 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt I 1147 Ringen

1099 Falkenhagen, Marco 378
1096 Hirsch, Christian 386
1097 Planthaber, Oliver 383

2 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG I 1138 Ringen

1890 Sbresny, Torben 381
1889 Fouquet, Julian 385
1888 König, Torsten 372

3 OD 012421Ahrensburger SchG II 1122 Ringen

1885 Bentien, Sven 378
1891 Schrader, Torben 369
1912 Tröller, Jens 375

4 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 1108 Ringen

1789 Blumtritt, Karl-Heinz 368
1787 Hochwald, Sören 369
1782 Westermann, Marco 371

5 SL 003114Handewitter SchG 1104 Ringen

1013 Braren, Tycho 369
1014 Heesch, Daniel 373
1015 Pauleßen, Sven 362

6 SL 003151SchV Norderbrarup 1097 Ringen

1056 Hanno, René 381
1055 Kiesbye, Magnus 356
2293 Hanno, Melvin 360

7 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt II 1092 Ringen

1098 Knaack, André 378
1095 Martens, Chris-Johann 358
1100 Schimmer, Thomas 356



Luftgewehr Stand: 17.06.2018,20:47 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.10

8 RD 004210SSC Fockbek 1090 Ringen

1260 Dietz, Martin 356
1259 Greve, Christoph 358
1258 Moldenhauer, Arne 376

9 PI 013451SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 1073 Ringen

2038 Dammann, Malte 363
2037 Merz, Finn-Ole 337
2039 Sbresny, Jan 373

10 PI 013444Elmshorner SchG 1047 Ringen

2006 Kasten, Jan 331
2002 Koppelmann, Martin 357
2000 Rienau, Björn-Lukas 359

11 PI 013455SchV Tornesch 996 Ringen

2094 Eifert, Niklas 343
2096 Kaminski, Florian 331
2097 Kliegel, Henry 322



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
17.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2018 20:47 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1096 Hirsch, Christian SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpste... 96 96 97 97 386

2 1889 Fouquet, Julian OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 97 97 95 96 385

3 1097 Planthaber, Oliver SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpste... 97 96 98 92 383

4 1056 Hanno, René SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 95 95 95 96 381

5 1890 Sbresny, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 93 98 95 95 381

6 2052 Reintjes, Frank PI 01... SchV Rellingen 96 95 95 93 379

7 1885 Bentien, Sven OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 94 94 96 94 378

8 1526 Jeger, Florian OH 0... SSV Kassau 96 97 93 92 378

9 1756 Ladewig, Florian SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 91 95 93 97 376
10 1217 Maash, Domenic RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 93 92 95 96 376
11 2239 Schmidt, Mark HE 0... SpSchGr Süderholm 92 96 94 93 375
12 1758 Scheff, Andy SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 95 91 94 94 374
13 1563 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 93 92 96 93 374
14 1014 Heesch, Daniel SL 00... Handewitter SchG 93 92 91 97 373
15 2039 Sbresny, Jan PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 93 94 91 95 373
16 1888 König, Torsten OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 92 92 94 94 372
17 2287 Harksen, Lewe NF 0... SchV Bohmstedt 94 92 93 91 370
18 1891 Schrader, Torben OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 90 93 91 95 369
19 1859 Siemers, Patrick RZ 0... SchV Linau I 94 90 90 92 366
20 2038 Dammann, Malte PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 92 89 88 94 363
21 1679 Peters, Helge SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 91 87 94 91 363
22 1291 Johannsen, Daniel RD 0... TSV Flintbek 87 95 93 87 362
23 1846 Körner, Mario RZ 0... SchV Linau I 85 91 93 92 361
24 1906 Grabowski, Claas OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG III 93 92 85 91 361
25 2293 Hanno, Melvin  003... SchV Norderbrarup 90 90 91 89 360
26 1371 Jonas, Pascal NM 0... SSG Gartenstadt 85 89 89 96 359
27 2000 Rienau, Björn-Lukas PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 90 87 95 87 359
28 1835 Bruhn, Mattis RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde I 90 88 86 94 358
29 1095 Martens, Chris-Johann SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpste... 90 91 88 89 358
30 2002 Koppelmann, Martin PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 89 87 91 90 357
31 1745 Wiencke, Nils SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra II 87 92 89 89 357
32 1055 Kiesbye, Magnus SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 91 88 88 89 356
33 2246 Wilkens, Arne NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 87 95 92 78 352
34 1431 Hartmann, Markus PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützens... 86 87 90 88 351
35 1680 Rahlfs, Christian SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 89 83 89 88 349
36 2094 Eifert, Niklas PI 01... SchV Tornesch 81 88 89 85 343
37 2244 Schütt, Michael NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 84 85 86 87 342
38 2037 Merz, Finn-Ole PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 87 83 82 85 337
39 2006 Kasten, Jan PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 83 82 84 82 331
40 2096 Kaminski, Florian PI 01... SchV Tornesch 81 88 80 82 331
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